February 2017 Zoning Monthly Report

February Residential Construction Total: $12,600.00
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total: $30,700.00
February Business Construction Total: $11,500.00
Year-to-date Business Construction Total: $16,500.00
February Public Service Construction Total: $0.00
Year-to-date Public Service Construction Total: $0.00
February Residential EZ Construction Total: $0.00
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total: $24,000.00
February Business EZ Construction Total: $210,000.00
Year-to-date Business EZ Construction Total: $210,000.00
February Public Service EZ Construction Total $0.00

Year-to-date- Public Service EZ Construction Total $0.00

*$500,000.00 Standard of Beaverdale building project is complete
*Wells Pet Food started building the Training Office inside the plant $200,000.00 job

*Snyder Auto Body located at 705 North 5t is started construction on a new sand blasting
buitding



February 1, 2017

RESIDENTIAL
New Housing Starts
Room Additions
Remodeding/Renovations
Siding
Garage/Access Bldgs
Miscallaneous
Demolitions
Electrical Service
Roof
Windows
Concrete
Curb Cut
Deck/Porch
Fence

BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL
New Buildings

Remodel Bidgs

Additions

Miscellanecus
Demolitions

Concrete

PUBLIC SERVICE

New Bulldings
Additions

Remodeling
Garage/Accessory Bldg
Miscellaneous
Demolitions

Roof

Concrete

ENTERPRISE RESIDENT

New House Starts
Siding
Garage/Accesscry Bldg
Electrical
Miscellaneous

WIRC

Demolition
remodelirenovation
Roof

Windows

BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL

Demo

New Buildings
Additions
Miscellaneocus
Electrical
Renovation
Plumbing
Concrete

TOTAL

PERMITS
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VALUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00
$3,800.00
$0.00
$3,400.00
$0.00
$600.00
$1,500.00

$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,600.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$20,000.00
$160,000.00
$28,000.00
$2,000.00

$234,100.00

FEE PAID
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$40,00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$60.00
$0.00
$80.00
$0.00
$25.00
$26.00

$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00

$0.00
$0.,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$370.00




2016 Fees Paid 2017 Fees Paid

2016 Permits 2017 Permits 2016 Value 2017 Value

January 11 14]  $71,900.00 | $47,100.00 $585.00 $775.00
February 10 14]  $30,600.00 $234,100.00 $440.00 $370.00
March 31 $165,697.00 $2,045.00

April 34 $871,425.00 $5,225.00

May 45 $318,000.00 $3,315.00

June 37 $211,455.00 $2,265.00

July 43 $658,241.00 $2,085.00

August a1 $285,415.00 $1,595.00

September 28 $400,150.00 $950.00

October 32 $3,075,550.00 $1,540.00

November 19 $417,300.00 $2,100.00

December 11 $535,900.00 | $685.00

TOTAL [ 342] 28] $4,441,244.00 ] $281,200.00 | $22,830.00 $1,145.00 |

Permit Compare Report .

2016 2017




Compare Junk and Debis 2016-2017

] _ m j

i Sent Cleaned Fined City Attorney Collected |

_ 2016 2017 2016 2017 2016 2017 2016 | 2017 2016 2017 |

m January 18 20 16 20 1 1 0 _ $300.00 | $50.00

: February 19 22 17 16 0 1 0 $255.00 | $50.00

March 39 37 I 0 $505.00

April 42 37 C2 0 $0.00

: May 34 30 1 2 $0.00

! June 18 8 2 0 $50.00 “
luly 15 12 0 0 $0.00
August 9 9 0 0 $0.00

September 15 4 0 L0 $0.00 :

. October 17 21 2 L0 $50.00
November 15 | 15 2 0o $150.00

: December 31 | 30 1 0 $0.00

TOTALS W 272 42| 236 36/ 12| 2 2 0/$1,310.00, $100.00

*6 Notices are still active due to being at the end of the Month they will carry over intc March




2/28/2017 IMG_0138.JPG

https:/mail google.com/_fscs/mail-static/_fjsk=gmail main.en.It2gDzpx_rU.O/m=m_{ pdt t ttam=tDIHkP_3_SEOGI1LrTTM _prfXCoeyDG8_ -JBdirgpsB 2b ... 1AM



2/28/2017 IMG_0177.JPG

https:/imail.google.com/_fscs/mail-static/_js/k=gmail.main.en.lt2gDzpx_rU.O/m=m_i,pdt tittam=tDiHkP_3 SEOGI1LrTTM_pnfXCoeyDG8_ -JB4irgpsB_2b_... 1/1



T ol A e A A

SEL et Lo

e e AT
R R Ry T e
ety AL TR BT L
Lt s e A LA 5
e R RN R R

IMG_0172.JPG

& P O N A RN o
Ve R R R R M P25
s R R S W e
o T S N M I

2/28/2017

n

B_2b ...

_pnfXCoeyDG8__-JB4irgps

DiHkP_3_SEOGi1LrTTM

i,pdttit/am=

m_|

x_ruU.O/m

=gmail.main.en.lt2gDzp:

]

_/scs/mail-static/_/jsk

https://mail.google.com



