February 2017 Zoning Monthly Report

February Residential Construction Total:

\$12,600.00

Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:

\$30,700.00

February Business Construction Total:

\$11,500.00

Year-to-date Business Construction Total:

\$16,500.00

February Public Service Construction Total:

\$0.00

Year-to-date Public Service Construction Total:

\$0.00

February Residential EZ Construction Total:

\$0.00

Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:

\$24,000.00

February Business EZ Construction Total:

\$210,000.00

Year-to-date Business EZ Construction Total:

\$210,000.00

February Public Service EZ Construction Total

\$0.00

Year-to-date- Public Service EZ Construction Total \$0.00

^{*\$500,000.00} Standard of Beaverdale building project is complete

^{*}Wells Pet Food started building the Training Office inside the plant \$200,000.00 job

^{*}Snyder Auto Body located at 705 North 5th is started construction on a new sand blasting building

1	E۵	hr		~	4	20	14	7
	гe	ог	uа	ITV	ી.	. 21	JΊ	•

February 1, 2017			
<u>RESIDENTIAL</u>	PERMITS	VALUE	FEE PAID
New Housing Starts	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Room Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Remodeling/Renovations	0	\$0,00	\$0.00
Siding	0	\$0,00	\$0.00
Garage/Access Bldgs	1		
-		\$3,000.00	\$40.00
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Demolitions	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Electrical Service	1	\$300.00	\$25.00
Roof	0	\$3,800.00	\$60.00
Windows	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	3	\$3,400.00	\$80.00
Curb Cut	0	\$0,00	\$0.00
Deck/Porch	1	\$600.00	\$25.00
Fence	1	\$1,500.00	
10100	'	φ1,300.00	\$25.00
BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL			
New Buildings	1	\$10,000.00	\$90.00
Remodel Bldgs	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	0		
Demolitions		\$0,00	\$0.00
	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	1	\$1,500.00	\$25.00
PUBLIC SERVICE			
New Buildings	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Additions	0	\$0.00	•
			\$0.00
Remodeling	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Garage/Accessory Bldg	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Demolitions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Roof	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	0	\$0,00	\$0.00
ENTERPRISE RESIDENT			
Nov. House Storte		***	**
New House Starts	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Siding	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Garage/Accessory Bldg	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Electrical	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
WIRC	0	\$0,00	\$0,00
Demolition	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
remodel/renovation	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Roof	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Windows	0	\$0.00	\$0,00
BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL			
Demo	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
New Buildings		· ·	
	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0,00
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Electrical	1	\$20,000.00	\$0,00
Renovation	1	\$160,000.00	\$0.00
Plumbing	1	\$28,000.00	\$0.00
Concrete	1	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
TOTAL	14	\$234,100.00	\$370.00

Permit Compare Report : 2016 2017

\$1,145.00	\$22,830.00	\$281,200.00	28 \$4,441,244.00	28	342	TOTAL
	\$685.00		\$535,900.00		11	December
	\$2,100.00		\$41/,300.00		6.1	November
	\$1,540.00		\$3,075,550.00		32	October
	\$950.00		\$400,150.00		28	September
	\$1,595.00		\$285,415.00		41	August
	\$2,085.00		\$658,241.00		43	July
	\$2,265.00		\$211,455.00		37	June
	\$3,315.00		\$318,000.00		45	May
	\$5,225.00		\$871,425.00		34	April
	\$2,045.00		\$165,697.00		31	March
\$370.00	\$440.00	\$234,100.00	\$30,600.00	14	10	February
\$775.00	\$585.00	\$47,100.00	\$71,900.00	14	11	January
2017 Fees Paid	2016 Fees Paid:	2017 Value	2016 Value	2017 Permits	2016 Permits	
			_		-	
					-	
					_	
					-	
					_	
					_	

\$100.00	0 \$1,310.00 \$100.00		2	2	12	36	236	42	272	TOTALS
	Section and a section of the section									
- Annual Community of the Community of t	\$0.00	A STATE OF THE STA	0	COMPTENSION OF THE PROPERTY OF	1		30		31	December
	\$150.00		0		2		15		15	November
anne Arthurson artisticolo (A state of Administra Assessed	\$50.00	indian in the fact that desired with the fact of the f	0		2		21		17	October
	\$0.00		0		0	WHITE THE PARTY OF	4		15	September
	\$0.00		0		0		9		9	August
	\$0.00		0		0		12		15	July
	\$50.00	THE PERSON OF TH	0	CANADA STATEMENT CONTRACTOR CONTR	2		00		18	June
	\$0.00		2		P		30		34	May
	\$0.00	Material designation of the state of the sta	0		2		37	The state of the s	42	April
	\$505.00	**************************************	0			-	37		39	March
\$50.00	\$255.00	AND THE PROPERTY AND TH	0	נו	0	16	17	22	19	February
\$50.00	\$300.00		0	ľ	ь	20	16	20	18	January
2017	2016	2017	2016	2017	2016	2017	2016	2017	2016	ANTHONOUS ANTHONOUS ANTO A LOCAL DESCRIPTION OF THE STREET, AND A STREET, AND A STREET, AND A STREET, AND A ST
cted	Collected	City Attorney	City At	<u>pd</u>	Fined	ed	Cleaned		<u>Sent</u>	And the second s
	The special section of the section o	0-201	2016)ebis	and L	unk a	Compare Junk and Debis 2016-201,	Jomp	and the second s	AND THE STREET OF THE STREET O

^{*6} Notices are still active due to being at the end of the Month they will carry over into March





